

Legislation Details (With Text)

23-00767 V	ersion: 1		
Honorary Resoluti	ion Status:	Passed	
8/10/2023	In contro	bl: BOARD OF SUPER	/ISORS
8/22/2023	Final ac	tion: 8/22/2023	
Adopt a Resolution Proclaiming the month of September 2023 as Childhood Cancer Awareness Month in Santa Barbara County.			
SUPERVISOR WILLIAMS, SUPERVISOR HARTMANN			
Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Adopted Resolution, 3. Minute Order			
Ver. Action By		Action	Result
1 BOARD OF	SUPERVISORS	Adopted	Pass
	Honorary Resolut 8/10/2023 8/22/2023 Adopt a Resolutio Month in Santa Ba SUPERVISOR W 1. Resolution, 2. A Ver. Action By	Honorary Resolution Status: 8/10/2023 In control 8/22/2023 Final act Adopt a Resolution Proclaiming the month Month in Santa Barbara County. SUPERVISOR WILLIAMS, SUPERVISOR 1. Resolution, 2. Adopted Resolution, 3. No Ver. Action By	Honorary Resolution Status: Passed 8/10/2023 In control: BOARD OF SUPERVING 8/22/2023 Final action: 8/22/2023 Adopt a Resolution Proclaiming the month of September 2023 as Child Month in Santa Barbara County. SUPERVISOR WILLIAMS, SUPERVISOR HARTMANN 1. Resolution, 2. Adopted Resolution, 3. Minute Order Ver. Action By

Adopt a Resolution Proclaiming the month of September 2023 as Childhood Cancer Awareness Month in Santa Barbara County.